
Month 

June 

TERM WISE DAYS AVAILABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

First Term: 13" June 2023 to 8 November 2024 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

Total 

Month 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

Total 

Examination Academic Plan 2023-24 

15 

No. of Days Available 

26 

27 

KBP College Vashi, Navi Mumbai 

26 

26 

Examination Department 

08 

125 

02 

26 

27 

25 

26 

Sundays 

26 

Midterm break: 19h September 2023 to 23" September 2023 

Diwali Vacation: 13h November 2023 to 28th November 2023 
Winter Break: 26" December 2023 to 1 January 2024 

Second Term: 28h Nov 2023 to 30" April 2024 

134 

02 

05 

04 

NAVI 

04 

05 

01 

21 

HAU 

00 

05 

04 

04 

05 

Public Holidays 

04 

01 

No. of Days Available Sundays Public Holidays Working Days 

22 

01 

02 

06 

02 

NIL 

10 

NIL 

06 

NIL 

NIL 

03 

03 

Working Days 

16 

14 

25 

25 

20 

24 

08 

116 

02 

20 

27 

25 

23 

23 

120 



Term 

Term-I 

Term-I 

Term-l| 

Term-11 

Term-II 

Exam 

CIE 

ATKT 

CIE 

SEE Term-I 

Practical Term-1 

Result of SEE Term-1 

Practical Term-I 

SEE Term-I 

Result of SEE Term-I 

Exam 

CIE 

ATKT 

CIE 

SEE Term-I 

Practical Term-I 

Commencement of terms for A.Y. 2023-24 

Result of SEE Term-I 

Practical Term-I 

SEE Term-I 

Result of SEE Term-I 

SY, TY & PG-II 

Class 

UG-FY & PG-I 

SY, TY & PG-Il (Arts & Commerce) 

SY, TY & PG-II (Science) 

UG-FY & PG-I 

Examination Plan Term-I for A.Y. 2023-24 

Class 

SY TY & PG-II 

All Classes 

UG-FY & PG-I 

SY, TY & PG-II 

SY, TY & PG-II 

SY, TY & PG-II 

UG-FY & PG-I 

UG-FY& PG-I 

DEPUTY CONTROLER OF EXAMIATIO 
KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLECE 

VASH) NAVIUMBA.D 704 

UG-FY & PG-I 

Class 

SY TY & PG-II 

All Classes 

UG-FY & PG-I 

SY. TY & PG-II 

SY, TY & PG-II 

SY, TY & PG-II 

UG-FY & PG-I 

UG-FY & PG-I 

Examination Plan Term-II for A.Y. 2023-24 

UG-FY & PG-I 

URAO 

Date 

VASHI. 
wNAVwUVBAI 

16h June 2023 

Date 

10" July 2023 

16h Oct 2023 

7h to 10h Aug 2023 

25th Oct 2023 

22 Aug to 8 Sept 2023 

Ist Jan 2024 

11h to 23d Sept 2023 

17th to 30h Oct 2023 

6h to 14h Oct 2023 

Date 

IInd week of Nov 2023 

1s to 10h Dec 2023 

11h to 24th Dec 2023 

IInd of Jan 2024 

22nd to 31 Jan 2024 

19th 

21 Feb to 2nd March 2024 

to 15" Feb 2024 

19th to 31" March 2024 

11h to 18h March 2024 

IInd week of April 2024 

11h to 18h April 2024 

to 27h April 2023 
IIrd of May 2024 

ONTROLERâH EANNATON 
KARMAVEER BNAURAO PATN COLEOE 

VASHI NAV MBA M0 3 
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